

BID TABULATION

SW 4th Avenue Road Reconstruction

OPENED: July 7th, 2022 @ 1:00pm City of John Day Fire Hall Conference Room

SCHEDULE A

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	Tidewater Contractors Inc		Hueckman Contracting LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 150,445.21	\$ 150,445.21
2	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,103.12	\$ 8,103.12
3	TEMPORTY SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7,765.00	\$ 7,765.00
4	EROSION, SEDIMENT & POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 36,674.19	\$ 36,674.19
5	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 15,058.94	\$ 15,058.94
6	SAW-CUT A.C.	50	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 18.31	\$ 915.50
7	A.C. REMOVAL AND HAUL OFF	1056	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 7.78	\$ 8,215.68
8	EXCAVATION (HAUL OFF AND STOCKPILE)	4400	CY	\$ 31.00	\$ 136,400.00	\$ 32.59	\$ 143,396.00
9	ROCK EXCAVATION (ADDITION)	400	CY	\$ 42.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 163.75	\$ 65,500.00
10	MSE WALL CONSTRUCTION	3460	SF	\$ 72.00	\$ 249,120.00	\$ 35.91	\$ 124,248.60
11	GRANULAR STRUCTURAL FILL (PROVIDE AND PLACE)	3300	CY	\$ 33.00	\$ 108,900.00	\$ 66.57	\$ 219,681.00
12	CLASS '700' RIP RAP	240	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 138.24	\$ 33,177.60
13	GUARD RAIL	200	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
14	GUARD RAIL ENDS	2	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,713.44	\$ 13,426.88
15	6' CHAINLINK FENCE	200	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 36.62	\$ 7,324.00
16	JERSEY BARRIER	190	LF	\$ 92.00	\$ 17,480.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 77,900.00
17	3/4"-0" BASE/SHLD AGGREGATE ROCK	175	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 72.72	\$ 12,726.00
18	1 1/2"-0" BASE AGGREGATE ROCK	350	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 99.20	\$ 34,720.00
19	LEVEL 2, 1/2" DENSE, HMAC	175	TON	\$ 145.00	\$ 25,375.00	\$ 217.27	\$ 38,022.25
20	ROOT WADS	5	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,051.56	\$ 15,257.80
21	WILLOW CUTTING BUNCH	65	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 61.03	\$ 3,966.95
22	RIPARIAN SHRUB PLANTINGS	20	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 122.06	\$ 2,441.20
23	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1065	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,195.00	\$ 3.66	\$ 3,897.90
24	4" STORM DRAIN PERF PIPE (INSTALLATION)	190	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 8,360.00	\$ 68.35	\$ 12,986.50
25	12" STORM DRAIN PIPE (INSTALLATION)	230	LF	\$ 68.00	\$ 15,640.00	\$ 96.96	\$ 22,300.80

26	FILTER FABRIC GEOTEXTILE	220	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 1,342.00
27	3"-1" DRAIN ROCK	40	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 72.72	\$ 2,908.80
28	STORM DRAIN FIELD INLET	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,565.80	\$ 5,565.80
29	STORM DRAIN CATCHBASIN	3	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,504.78	\$ 16,514.34
Schedule 'A' Total					\$ 917,575.00		\$ 1,099,482.06